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Roslyn (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Tara Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292

0293

0294
0295
0296

0297
0298
0299
0300
0301

0302

0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308

0309

0310
0311
0312

Title

L.G.B. Train By Lehmann - A

Rare FAO Schwarz Trunk For L.G.B. Train- A
Racing Scene Print Signed - A

Racing Scene Print Signed - A

Origina Shallow Hal Movie Poster Signed - A

Smiths 8 Day 4 Jewel Wall Sunburst Clock - A

African Wooden Mask With Ceremonial Pole -
A

Jaromir Jagr Signed Photo, Everlast Punch Bag -
B

WB And Lainzberg Animation Paintings - A
Framed Russia Moscovia Colored Map - A

Martha Stewart Original Art, Peter Max Signed
Poster - A

Horse Dexter Print - A

Woolly Sheep Figure - B

Vintage Frontgate Power Washer- B
Kitchen Appliances- B

Technics Turntable, Sony Disc Player, VHS
Recorder- B

Harman Kardon, Adcom, Technics, Sonus
Faber - B

Vintage Armani, Missoni Mens Jackets - A
Vintage Royale Baby Carriage - A

Pair Small Chairs- B

Texaco Trucks, Radio Flyer And More - A
Danbury Mint Baseball Player Collectibles - A

Jason Kidd Signed Basketball With COA, Hats
-A

Walt Clyde Frazier Signed Basketball and More
-A

Chanel Hangers And Stand - A
Chanel Hangers And Garment Rack - B
Vintage Venus Hair Dryer - B
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Auction Closes: Fri, May 57:30pm ET

Lot

0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320

0321

0322
0323
0324
0325

0326
0327
0328

0329

0330
0331
0332

0333
0334

0335
0336
0337
0338
0339

Title

Olympus Microscope - A

Kodak Fortron Lens- A

Pentax Cameras - A

Nikon Cameras- A

Magazine Cine Kodak Strobonar- A
Polaroid Colorpack I Camera- A
Minolta SRT100 Camera- A

Vintage Filmo 121 And Argus Cintar Cameras-
A

Polaroid 430 And Y ashica Super YXL 1.1
Cameras- A

Bolex Paillard Camera And Asahi Opt Lens- A
Burberry Bag- A
RCA Victor Radio- A

Vintage Collectible Fada And Emerson Radio, -
A

Wine Rack, Wine Glass, Wood Utensils- A
Solimene Vietri Plates Italy And More - A

Lladro Bisgue Figurines- Hand Made In Spain-
A

Royal Doulton Figurine, Made In England And
More- A

Pink Depression Glass Dishware Set- A
Baccarat Decanter And Mixed Crystal Lot- A

Royal Doulton And Royal Worcester Ceramics-
B

Meerschaum Pipes and Stands-A

Silver Plate Serving ware, Oneida, HE
Sheffield- B

Edward S. Curtis photogravures, Art Prints-A
Pig Print- Limited Edition, Signed- A

Fender Acoustic Guitar- A

Fender Electric Guitar- A

Hand Painted Wooden Boxes- A



Lot

0340
0341

0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350

0351
0352
0353
0354

0355
0356
0357
0358
0359

0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Wedgwood, Apilco Assorted Kitchenware- B

Hand Blown Glass Paperweights And Teacups-
A

Bronze Soldiers- B

Hand Blown Glass Paperweights- A

Lenox, Animal Figurines- A

Animal Figurines And Cat Music Box- A
Animal Figurines- B

Miniature Shoe Collection - B

Baccarat Crystal Decanter, More Crystal - A
Baccarat Crystal Vase, Art Glass - B

Sheffield Mother Of Pearl Flatware and More -
A

Minton Box With Plate And China- A
Bar Ware, Glass And More- B
Toys, Dalls, Helmets - B

VHS Movies, Operas, Sound CDs, Wine Books
-B

Painted Plastic Cattle And Horse Figures - B
Marie D'O France Dalls- A

Royal Doulton, Marble Figures - A

Glazed Bottle Italy, Ceramics, Wooden Cat - A

Decorative Box Assortment, Wooden Trinkets -
B

Garden Tools, Wacky Water Limbo - A
Sony, RCA, JVC, Emerson Electronics - B
Sharp, Onkyo Electronics - B

Y amaha, Sharp, Aiwa Electronics - A
Onkyo, Sony, Panasonic Electronics- A

Y amaha Sound System - A

Rackets, Bats, Gloves, Collectible Jerseys- B
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