

Roslyn (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Tara Drive

Auction Opens: Mon, Apr 24 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Fri, May 5 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0286	L.G.B. Train By Lehmann - A
0287	Rare FAO Schwarz Trunk For L.G.B. Train - A
0288	Racing Scene Print Signed - A
0289	Racing Scene Print Signed - A
0290	Original Shallow Hal Movie Poster Signed - A
0291	Smiths 8 Day 4 Jewel Wall Sunburst Clock - A
0292	African Wooden Mask With Ceremonial Pole - A
0293	Jaromir Jagr Signed Photo, Everlast Punch Bag - B
0294	WB And Lainzberg Animation Paintings - A
0295	Framed Russia Moscovia Colored Map - A
0296	Martha Stewart Original Art, Peter Max Signed Poster - A
0297	Horse Dexter Print - A
0298	Woolly Sheep Figure - B
0299	Vintage Frontgate Power Washer- B
0300	Kitchen Appliances - B
0301	Technics Turntable, Sony Disc Player, VHS Recorder- B
0302	Harman Kardon, Adcom, Technics, Sonus Faber - B
0303	Vintage Armani, Missoni Mens Jackets - A
0304	Vintage Royale Baby Carriage - A
0305	Pair Small Chairs - B
0306	Texaco Trucks, Radio Flyer And More - A
0307	Danbury Mint Baseball Player Collectibles - A
0308	Jason Kidd Signed Basketball With COA, Hats - A
0309	Walt Clyde Frazier Signed Basketball and More - A
0310	Chanel Hangers And Stand - A
0311	Chanel Hangers And Garment Rack - B
0312	Vintage Venus Hair Dryer - B

Lot	Title
0313	Olympus Microscope - A
0314	Kodak Fortron Lens - A
0315	Pentax Cameras - A
0316	Nikon Cameras - A
0317	Magazine Cine Kodak Strobolar- A
0318	Polaroid Colorpack II Camera- A
0319	Minolta SRT100 Camera- A
0320	Vintage Filmo 121 And Argus Cintar Cameras- A
0321	Polaroid 430 And Yashica Super YXL 1.1 Cameras - A
0322	Bolex Paillard Camera And Asahi Opt Lens- A
0323	Burberry Bag- A
0324	RCA Victor Radio- A
0325	Vintage Collectible Fada And Emerson Radio, - A
0326	Wine Rack, Wine Glass, Wood Utensils- A
0327	Solimene Vietri Plates Italy And More - A
0328	Lladro Bisque Figurines- Hand Made In Spain- A
0329	Royal Doulton Figurine, Made In England And More - A
0330	Pink Depression Glass Dishware Set- A
0331	Baccarat Decanter And Mixed Crystal Lot- A
0332	Royal Doulton And Royal Worcester Ceramics- B
0333	Meerscham Pipes and Stands- A
0334	Silver Plate Serving ware, Oneida, HE Sheffield- B
0335	Edward S. Curtis photogravures, Art Prints- A
0336	Pig Print- Limited Edition, Signed- A
0337	Fender Acoustic Guitar- A
0338	Fender Electric Guitar- A
0339	Hand Painted Wooden Boxes- A

Lot	Title
0340	Wedgwood, Apilco Assorted Kitchenware- B
0341	Hand Blown Glass Paperweights And Teacups- A
0342	Bronze Soldiers- B
0343	Hand Blown Glass Paperweights- A
0344	Lenox, Animal Figurines- A
0345	Animal Figurines And Cat Music Box- A
0346	Animal Figurines- B
0347	Miniature Shoe Collection - B
0348	Baccarat Crystal Decanter, More Crystal - A
0349	Baccarat Crystal Vase, Art Glass - B
0350	Sheffield Mother Of Pearl Flatware and More - A
0351	Minton Box With Plate And China - A
0352	Bar Ware, Glass And More- B
0353	Toys, Dolls, Helmets - B
0354	VHS Movies, Operas, Sound CDs, Wine Books - B
0355	Painted Plastic Cattle And Horse Figures - B
0356	Marie D'O France Dolls - A
0357	Royal Doulton, Marble Figures - A
0358	Glazed Bottle Italy, Ceramics, Wooden Cat - A
0359	Decorative Box Assortment, Wooden Trinkets - B
0360	Garden Tools, Wacky Water Limbo - A
0361	Sony, RCA, JVC, Emerson Electronics - B
0362	Sharp, Onkyo Electronics - B
0363	Yamaha, Sharp, Aiwa Electronics - A
0364	Onkyo, Sony, Panasonic Electronics - A
0365	Yamaha Sound System - A
0366	Rackets, Bats, Gloves, Collectible Jerseys - B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com